ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 8079
INSTITUTION NAME: APSACS
CITy: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
8079-E-4-6637  HAMZA SAJID
8079-E-4-6638 M. SHOAIB
8079-E-4-6639  ABDUL MOIZ

8079-E-4-6640
8079-E-4-6641
8079-E-6-6642
8079-E-6-6643
8079-E-7-6644
8079-E-7-6645
8079-E-7-6646
8079-E-7-6647
8079-E-7-6648
8079-E-7-6649
8079-E-7-6650

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

ABDUL QADIR IMRAN

M. HAYYAN ASIM
HASHMAT ALI
RAO HASSAN

M. UMAR KHAN
M. EBAD

HAMZA YOUSAF
M. UMAR ASSAD
M. SUFYAN TARIQ
WAJAHAT AHMED
EHTESAM ADEEL

FATHER NAME
SAJID MAHMOOD
SHARAF AHMED
CH. SHAMRAIZ KHAN
RAJA M. IMRAN
M. ASIM BASHIR
SAFEER AHMED
M. NAEEM
CHANGAZE KHAN
ABDUL KHURSHID
CH. M. YOUSAF
ASSAD MEHBOOB
TARIQ QURESHI
MAZHAR HUSSAIN
ADEEL AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
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75
75
90
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71
52
59
44
51
62
66
63
42
62
62
66
30
58

TOTAL

94.67%
69.33%
78.67%
58.67%
68.00%
68.89%
73.33%
70.00%
46.67%
68.89%
68.89%
73.33%
33.33%
64.44%

14

Page 1of1



